LIGHT BITES

Available 12-6pm Monday to Friday 12-5pm Saturday

Gnocchi and baby leaf spinach (V)

in a tomato and mascarpone sauce with parmesan shavings

Red Thai coconut ,vegetable and chickpea curry (v)

served with rice

Vegetable rigatoni pasta (v)

in a roasted red pepper and tomato sauce, served with garlic bread

Roast slices of ham with fried egg and chips
Ham salad with a pot of coleslaw and bread roll
Butchers pork sausages with mash, vegetable and gravy

60z gammon steak with fried egg, pineapple,
chips and garden peas

Whole-tail scampi with tartar sauce, chips and peas

Homemade beef and tomato lasagne,
with a choice of potatoes and either salad or vegetables

Chargrilled chicken breast with peppercorn sauce
with choice of potatoes and either vegetables or salad

Smoked salmon salad with a bread roll

Beer battered cod fillet with chips,

mushy peas and tartar sauce

£7.95
£7.95
£7.95

£6.95
£6.95
£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50
£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

the barns



LUNCH TIME SNACKS

Served Monday to Friday 12pm to 6pm

sandwiches are served on either white or brown crusty farmhouse bread with salad.

Saturday 12-5pm

baguettes, white or brown, are served with side salad & home-made chips
add a bowl of homemade soup of the day for £2.95 (does not include roll)

Tuna mayonnaise

Cheddar cheese and sweet pickle

Roast beef and horseradish

Roast beef and mustard

Home cured ham salad

Home cured ham with mustard

Classic BLT (bacon, lettuce and tomato)
Smoked salmon salad

Rashers of bacon topped with stilton
Bacon, goats cheese and onion chutney
Bacon, brie, and cranberry

Rump steak and onion

Rump steak and mushroom

Rump steak, mushroom and stilton
Rump steak, mushroom and cheddar
Atlantic prawns with a marie rose sauce

Melted cheddar cheese and ham

Hot barbecue chicken with melted cheese
Melted goats cheese and red onion chutney

Jacket potatoes served with a generous side salad

Tuna mayonnaise

Cheddar cheese & baked beans
Cheddar cheese & coleslaw
Barbecue chicken and melted cheddar

Melted goats cheese and red onion chutney

Atlantic prawn and marie rose sauce

Homemade garlic bread £2.95

Homemade onion rings £2.95

Sandwich
£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50
(baguette only)
(baguette only)
(baguette only)

Homemade cheesy garlic bread
Homemade chips

Baguette
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£7.95
£8.50
£8.50

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£7.45
£7.45
£7.45

£3.50
LTS

the barns



