## **LIGHT BITES**

## Available 12-6pm Monday to Friday 12-5pm Saturday

Gnocchi and baby leaf spinach (V) in a tomato and mascarpone sauce with parmesan shavings	£7.95
Red Thai coconut ,vegetable and chickpea curry (v) served with rice	£7.95
Vegetable rigatoni pasta (v) in a roasted red pepper and tomato sauce, served with garlic bread	£7.95
Roast slices of ham with fried egg and chips	£6.95
Ham salad with a pot of coleslaw and bread roll	£6.95
Butchers pork sausages with mash, vegetable and gravy	£7.50
6oz gammon steak with fried egg, pineapple, chips and garden peas	£7.50
Whole-tail scampi with tartar sauce, chips and peas	£7.50
Homemade beef and tomato lasagne, with a choice of potatoes and either salad or vegetables	£7.50
Chargrilled chicken breast with peppercorn sauce with choice of potatoes and either vegetables or salad	£7.95
Smoked salmon salad with a bread roll	£7.95
Beer battered cod fillet with chips, mushy peas and tartar sauce	£7.95

the barns

## **LUNCH TIME SNACKS**

Served Monday to Friday 12pm to 6pm Saturday 12-5pm

sandwiches are served on either white or brown crusty farmhouse bread with salad. baguettes, white or brown, are served with side salad & home-made chips add a bowl of homemade soup of the day for £2.95 (does not include roll)

	Sandwich Sandwich	Baguette
Tuna mayonnaise	£5.50	£7.95
Cheddar cheese and sweet pickle	£5.50	£7.95
Roast beef and horseradish	£5.50	£7.95
Roast beef and mustard	£5.50	£7.95
Home cured ham salad	£5.50	£7.95
Home cured ham with mustard	£5.50	£7.95
Classic BLT (bacon, lettuce and tomato)	£5.50	£7.95
Smoked salmon salad	£6.50	£8.50
Rashers of bacon topped with stilton	£6.50	£8.50
Bacon, goats cheese and onion chutney	£6.50	£8.50
Bacon, brie, and cranberry	£6.50	£8.50
Rump steak and onion	£6.50	£8.50
Rump steak and mushroom	£6.50	£8.50
Rump steak, mushroom and stilton	£6.50	£8.95
Rump steak, mushroom and cheddar	£6.50	£8.95
Atlantic prawns with a marie rose sauce	£6.50	£8.95
Melted cheddar cheese and ham	(baguette only)	£7.95
Hot barbecue chicken with melted cheese	(baguette only)	£8.50
Melted goats cheese and red onion chutney	(baguette only)	£8.50
Jacket potatoes served with a generous side sala	.d	
Tuna mayonnaise		£6.00
Cheddar cheese & baked beans		£6.00
Cheddar cheese & coleslaw		£6.00
Barbecue chicken and melted cheddar		£7.45
Melted goats cheese and red onion chutney		£7.45
Atlantic prawn and marie rose sauce		£7.45
Homemade garlic bread £2.95	Homemade cheesy garlic bread	£3.50
Homemade onion rings £2.95	Homemade chips	£2.95

the barns